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2024 MIAA Winter Boy's South Sectional - 2/10/2024 to 2/11/2024

Results
 
Boys 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 21.40 2009! Rick Sykes

State Record: 20.30 2016# Corben Miles

State QualD1: 23.02@

State QualD2: 23.75&

AA Automatic: 20.43$

AA Considera: 20.85+

Meet Qualifying:  23.98

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

QUIN-NE SRKenny Guan1 21.63@

NATI-NE SOIvan Cheung2 21.85@

SAND-NE JRRyan Milligan3 22.08@

NANT-NE JRJake Johnson4 22.10@

NEED-NE SRWill Robock5 22.15@

FRAM-NE JRBrandon Liu6 22.16@

WEST-NE SRJason Guo7 22.50@

ATTL-NE SRAngad Ahluwalia8 22.68@

XAVE-NE SOMatt Spalding9 22.73@

NEWT-NE JRCody Wong10 22.84@

MILF-NE JRCorey Rattray11 22.86@

FRAM-NE JREthan Lu12 22.91@

HOPK-NE SRCaleb Burke13 23.02@

DUXB-NE JRHenry Perda14 23.07&

DOVE-NE JRDevon O'Connor15 23.29&

WELL-NE SRWilliam Wang16 23.39&

FOXB-NE JREvan Stein17 23.41&

MVRH-NE JRKaua DeAssis18 23.44&

WEST-NE JRJack Stuehler19 23.50&

XAVE-NE SRLukas Noriega20 23.78

ARCH-NE SOJack Dexter21 23.81

NATT-NE JRAbdelraman Farag22 24.00

HOPK-NE SRLucas Coffman23 24.01

BOST-NE JRRyan Gomes24 24.02

DUXB-NE JRAidan Hall25 24.05

DUXB-NE SOMyles Andrew26 24.23

COHA-NESam DeMello27 24.34

NATT-NE SRHowell Braillard28 24.45

 
Boys 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 46.34 2006! Salvatore Barba

State Record: 45.10 2009# Nick D'Innocenzo

State QualD1: 51.13@

State QualD2: 52.29&

AA Automatic: 44.83$

AA Considera: 45.64+

Meet Qualifying:  52.89

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SEEK-NE 25Nicholas Cavic1 47.23@

23.00 24.23

MEDF-NE SRQuinn Borchers2 47.70@

23.09 24.61

COHA-NEJack DeMello3 47.75@

22.58 25.17

XAVE-NE SOJack Herman4 48.32@

23.23 25.09

NANT-NE JRJake Johnson5 48.38@

23.51 24.87

SHAR-NE FRLeo Tran6 48.53@

23.60 24.93

NEED-NE SRWill Robock7 49.66@

23.94 25.72

WELL-NE SRJoseph Hemmerle8 49.76@

23.74 26.02

ATTL-NE SRAngad Ahluwalia9 49.77@

24.02 25.75

ATTL-NE SRBen Connors10 49.96@

23.49 26.47

NEWT-NE JRCody Wong11 50.35@

24.24 26.11

BOST-NE JRDeclan Long12 50.40@

24.37 26.03

DOVE-NE SRVanya Hoffmann13 50.85@

24.41 26.44

WELL-NE JRDerek Qi14 50.92@

24.12 26.80

MILF-NE JRCorey Rattray15 51.10@

24.49 26.61

MVRH-NE JRKaua DeAssis16 51.29&

24.48 26.81

SCIT-NE JRRyan Johnson Rees17 51.67&

24.33 27.34

BROO-NE JRGabe Segal18 51.73&

24.75 26.98

BOST-NE SRLucas Binggeli19 51.93&

24.92 27.01

DUXB-NE JRHenry Perda20 52.56

25.04 27.52

OLDR-NE SRTate Peterson21 52.88

24.74 28.14

HOLL-NE 10Charlie LaMonica22 53.37

25.22 28.15

 
Boys 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:40.41 2004! Salvatore Barba

State Record: 1:36.92 2009# Nick D'Innocenzo

State QualD1: 1:53.02@

State QualD2: 1:56.88&

AA Automatic: 1:38.67$

AA Considera: 1:40.06+

Meet Qualifying:  1:58.30

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SHAR-NE SRJack Maron1 1:39.98+

23.48 25.25 25.7625.49

DUXB-NE SRTheo Morse2 1:44.21@

24.41 26.41 26.8326.56

MEDF-NE SRQuinn Borchers3 1:44.57@

24.40 26.46 26.6227.09

HOLL-NE 12Lucas Haynes4 1:45.16@

24.31 26.35 27.2527.25

SHAR-NE FRLeo Tran5 1:45.85@

24.71 26.86 27.0127.27

COHA-NEJack DeMello6 1:46.38@

24.19 27.42 26.9027.87

OLDR-NE JRSam Raynor7 1:48.06@

25.02 27.48 27.0428.52

XAVE-NE SOJack Herman8 1:48.88@

24.52 27.59 28.0828.69

OLIV-NE SRBrian Wang9 1:50.34@

25.27 27.58 28.5128.98

NAUS-NE SRWill Crowell10 1:50.36@

24.50 27.38 29.3529.13

WELL-NE SRJoseph Hemmerle11 1:50.68@

24.68 27.47 29.8428.69

BOST-NE JRDeclan Long12 1:51.22@

24.81 27.61 29.7529.05

SCIT-NE SOPeter Nelson13 1:52.33@

26.13 28.26 29.2128.73

ATTL-NE SRConnor Coleman14 1:52.58@

26.29 28.82 28.6228.85

NEED-NE SODaniil Landau15 1:52.96@

25.28 28.14 30.0229.52

DOVE-NE SRVanya Hoffmann16 1:53.50&

24.38 28.29 30.4230.41

DUXB-NE SOSam Morse17 1:54.09&

25.49 28.59 29.8630.15

SCIT-NE SRMatthew Short18 1:54.48&

26.52 28.53 30.0429.39

BOST-NE SRLachlan Hartshorn19 1:55.94&

25.98 28.89 30.7830.29

BOST-NE SRLucas Binggeli20 1:56.56&

25.25 28.37 32.6430.30

CATH-NE JRChristopher Helm21 1:58.07

27.22 29.51 30.5930.75

NATI-NE SRJonah Hamer22 1:58.92

26.81 29.83 31.5230.76

 
Boys 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:31.92 1999! Eric Vendt

State Record: 4:24.35 1999# Eric Vendt

State QualD1: 5:13.27@

State QualD2: 5:22.66&

AA Automatic: 4:29.39$

AA Considera: 4:33.16+

Meet Qualifying:  5:28.79

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SHAR-NE SRJack Maron1 4:32.17+

24.90 27.07 27.6627.68

27.38 27.81 27.35 28.13

27.48 26.71

DUXB-NE SRTheo Morse2 4:43.95@

25.50 27.50 28.6027.99

28.69 28.68 28.94 29.46

29.49 29.10

HOLL-NE 12Lucas Haynes3 4:47.76@

25.93 27.98 28.9228.58

29.26 29.34 29.63 29.48

29.70 28.94

BFEE-NEBrian Parkinson4 4:55.43@

25.21 28.21 30.2829.49

30.92 30.88 31.06 30.77

30.28 28.33
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COHA-NEJohn Appleton5 4:55.72@

25.97 28.46 30.0529.39

30.58 30.86 30.68 30.49

30.42 28.82

WEST-NE SRDeclan MacDonald6 4:59.00@

26.01 28.93 30.2229.93

30.59 30.90 30.54 31.01

31.09 29.78

HOLL-NE 11Michael Webb7 5:01.08@

26.39 29.18 30.6030.56

30.94 30.99 31.06 31.29

30.95 29.12

FOXB-NE JREvan Stein8 5:01.45@

25.52 28.21 29.7529.57

30.02 30.37 31.36 31.80

32.85 32.00

FRAM-NE JREthan Lu9 5:01.66@

26.30 28.73 30.2430.04

30.36 30.98 31.15 31.59

31.80 30.47

NEED-NE SODaniil Landau10 5:09.96@

26.30 29.48 30.9130.64

31.31 31.79 32.20 32.55

32.73 32.05

BOST-NE SRLachlan Hartshorn11 5:11.69@

26.94 30.13 31.9531.06

31.90 31.77 32.38 32.03

31.95 31.58

WELL-NE SRCayden Xia12 5:13.70&

26.82 30.10 31.7631.24

31.74 32.16 32.83 32.77

32.94 31.34

SHAR-NE SOBrac Buffa13 5:19.38&

27.98 31.70 32.7532.82

32.83 32.92 32.98 32.49

31.51 31.40

CANT-NETalis Veidis14 5:19.99&

27.83 31.51 33.0133.04

33.23 32.92 32.55 32.88

32.98 30.04

WEST-NE SOEthan Lee15 5:24.12

27.24 30.80 32.4132.52

33.28 33.10 33.30 33.49

33.64 34.34

WELL-NE SOEthan Korakas16 5:26.89

28.30 30.81 33.2732.50

33.39 34.22 33.54 34.36

34.33 32.17

NORT-NE 8tJoey Kenney17 5:29.88

28.76 32.73 33.9033.75

33.93 34.57 33.67 33.43

33.38 31.76

NAUS-NE SRWill Crowell--- DFS

 
Boys 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 49.62 2011! Patrick Myers

State Record: 48.51 2023# Tommy Hager

State QualD1: 58.46@

State QualD2: 59.96&

AA Automatic: 49.07$

AA Considera: 50.18+

Meet Qualifying:  1:01.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SAND-NE SRDawson Milligan1 53.17@

25.89 27.28

SAND-NE JRRyan Milligan2 54.38@

26.46 27.92

HOPK-NE SRDavis Peishoff3 55.36@

26.63 28.73

HOLL-NE 11Taryn Craze4 55.86@

27.13 28.73

DUXB-NE SOSam Morse5 55.93@

27.18 28.75

WEST-NE JRBrendon Watson6 55.96@

27.45 28.51

ATTL-NE SRConnor Coleman7 56.13@

26.84 29.29

BFEE-NEBrian Parkinson8 56.20@

27.77 28.43

DOVE-NE SRTim Ketryk-Simson9 56.25@

27.23 29.02

HOPK-NE SRCaleb Burke10 56.45@

27.05 29.40

CATH-NE SOBrian Wukitch11 57.34@

27.80 29.54

CATH-NE JROlle Lundgren12 57.54@

28.05 29.49

FOXB-NE SRBennett Franciosi13 58.17@

28.37 29.80

BROO-NE JRGabe Segal*14 59.20&

28.92 30.28

BROO-NE SRAndy Yoo*14 59.20&

28.39 30.81

COHA-NEWill Griffin16 59.41&

28.55 30.86

SAND-NE FRHunter Morgan17 59.84&

28.94 30.90

WELL-NE JRDerek Qi18 1:00.02

29.12 30.90

FRAM-NE SOBen Crocker19 1:00.12

29.56 30.56

PEMB-NE SORyan Kanya20 1:00.13

29.00 31.13

ASHL-NE SRNathan Gelfand*21 1:00.26

29.15 31.11

BOST-NE SODrew MacDonald*21 1:00.26

29.04 31.22

FRAM-NE JRSam Shi23 1:00.28

28.55 31.73

CANT-NETalis Veidis24 1:00.36

29.11 31.25

WELL-NE SOEthan Korakas25 1:00.52

28.95 31.57

ARCH-NE SREvan O'Brien26 1:01.27

29.34 31.93

SCIT-NE JRRyan Johnson Rees27 1:01.44

28.99 32.45

APQT-NE 25Hunter Owen28 1:01.96

29.64 32.32

 
Boys 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 57.56 2018! Marc Bourgeois

State Record: 53.81 2009# Nick D'Innocenzo

State QualD1: 1:04.96@

State QualD2: 1:06.98&

AA Automatic: 55.44$

AA Considera: 56.68+

Meet Qualifying:  1:08.57

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NORL-NENick Austin1 57.24!

26.66 30.58

FRAM-NE JRBrandon Liu2 59.19@

27.69 31.50

PLYM-NE SRNate Derby3 59.31@

28.03 31.28

PLYM-NE SOAndrei Soukhanov4 1:00.23@

28.82 31.41

MEDF-NE JRDavid Sapozhnikov5 1:00.32@

28.51 31.81

CATH-NE SOJordan Kinch6 1:00.35@

28.31 32.04

QUIN-NE SRKenny Guan7 1:01.29@

27.82 33.47

BROO-NE JRJulian Carlson8 1:01.42@

28.67 32.75

WEST-NE SRJason Guo9 1:02.34@

29.92 32.42

ATTL-NE SRBen Connors10 1:02.71@

29.22 33.49

DUXB-NE JRNoah Williamson11 1:03.32@

29.51 33.81

WEST-NE SRDeclan MacDonald12 1:03.33@

30.03 33.30

BSTA-NEBrandon Medeiros '2513 1:04.23@

30.32 33.91

MEDF-NE SRJayden Clayton14 1:04.56@

30.28 34.28

WEST-NE FRShane MacDonald15 1:04.98&

29.75 35.23

MILF-NE SOEthan Fiedler16 1:05.18&

31.17 34.01

BOST-NE JRRyan Gomes17 1:05.21&

30.94 34.27

XAVE-NE SRSebastian Bureau18 1:05.37&

31.13 34.24

HOLL-NE 11Devin Bird19 1:05.56&

31.03 34.53

OBRY-NE SRMarquis Francois*20 1:05.89&

30.05 35.84
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APQT-NE 25Eugene Jung*20 1:05.89&

30.85 35.04

WELL-NE SRWilliam Wang22 1:06.10&

31.10 35.00

NANT-NE FREli MacIver23 1:06.17&

30.55 35.62

MARS-NE JRAidan Parry24 1:06.46&

31.02 35.44

BOST-NE FRJaden Gomes25 1:07.51

32.17 35.34

COHA-NESam DeMello26 1:08.57

31.89 36.68

BFEE-NEAidan Neary27 1:09.27

32.17 37.10

NEED-NE FRTimmy Tomac--- DFS

 
Boys 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 49.70 2011! Patrick Myers

State Record: 48.73 2023# Tommy Hager

State QualD1: 56.13@

State QualD2: 58.03&

AA Automatic: 48.57$

AA Considera: 49.69+

Meet Qualifying:  58.75

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ATTL-NE SRRyan Connors*1 51.46@

24.01 27.45

MEDF-NE JRDavid Sapozhnikov*1 51.46@

24.09 27.37

SAND-NE SRDawson Milligan3 51.56@

24.01 27.55

CATH-NE SOJordan Kinch4 51.71@

23.76 27.95

NATI-NE SOIvan Cheung5 53.23@

24.56 28.67

HOLL-NE 11Taryn Craze6 54.03@

25.12 28.91

HOPK-NE SRDavis Peishoff7 54.10@

24.88 29.22

COHA-NEJohn Appleton8 54.21@

25.72 28.49

WEST-NE JRBrendon Watson9 54.56@

25.57 28.99

OLIV-NE SRBrian Wang10 54.92@

25.88 29.04

HOLL-NE 11Michael Webb11 56.13@

25.99 30.14

NEED-NE SRTeo Ni12 56.65&

26.61 30.04

CATH-NE JROlle Lundgren13 56.67&

27.36 29.31

HOLL-NE 10Alex Beers14 56.76&

26.74 30.02

SCIT-NE SOPeter Nelson15 56.87&

27.12 29.75

SCIT-NE SRMatthew Short16 57.12&

27.03 30.09

COHA-NEWilson Nussbaum17 57.48&

26.68 30.80

ASHL-NE SRNathan Gelfand18 57.86&

27.45 30.41

DOVE-NE SRTim Ketryk-Simson19 57.88&

26.33 31.55

ARCH-NE SREvan O'Brien20 58.02&

26.75 31.27

XAVE-NE SRSebastian Bureau21 58.41

26.91 31.50

SHAR-NE SOBrac Buffa22 58.42

27.33 31.09

SCIT-NE JRCruz Tompkins23 58.51

27.53 30.98

WEST-NE SOMichael Aljamal24 58.95

27.96 30.99

NATI-NE SODavid Soong25 59.21

27.18 32.03

MVRH-NE SORonan Mullin26 59.56

26.85 32.71

NEWB-NE SOAlex Conde27 59.75

28.00 31.75

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:52.03 2017! Jared Daigle

State Record: 1:45.52 2009# Nick D'Innocenzo

State QualD1: 2:08.13@

State QualD2: 2:12.37&

AA Automatic: 1:49.50$

AA Considera: 1:51.52+

Meet Qualifying:  2:14.87

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SEEK-NE 25Nicholas Cavic1 1:53.27@

23.88 28.28 27.0634.05

NORL-NENick Austin2 1:57.38@

25.70 28.92 29.5333.23

ATTL-NE SRRyan Connors3 1:58.13@

24.83 29.26 27.9036.14

PLYM-NE SRNate Derby4 1:59.04@

25.53 30.50 29.3333.68

PLYM-NE SOAndrei Soukhanov5 2:01.64@

27.43 32.10 28.7133.40

CATH-NE SOBrian Wukitch6 2:02.73@

26.16 31.13 28.7836.66

BROO-NE JRJulian Carlson7 2:04.44@

26.50 32.94 30.2534.75

MEDF-NE SRJayden Clayton8 2:05.79@

26.82 31.85 30.7436.38

FRAM-NE JRSam Shi9 2:07.82@

26.52 32.62 31.5137.17

WELL-NE SRCayden Xia10 2:07.90@

27.98 30.86 30.1938.87

NANT-NE FREli MacIver11 2:10.52&

26.60 33.54 31.8238.56

MARS-NE JRAidan Parry12 2:11.12&

29.55 33.34 29.9238.31

WEST-NE SOMichael Aljamal*13 2:11.38&

27.63 33.65 29.5540.55

HOLL-NE 10Alex Beers*13 2:11.38&

27.09 35.18 29.8639.25

BROO-NE JRAnder Baissac15 2:11.45&

28.55 33.00 32.1037.80

WEST-NE FRShane MacDonald16 2:11.57&

28.08 35.36 31.7736.36

HOLL-NE 11Devin Bird17 2:11.73&

26.87 34.79 31.6938.38

NEWB-NE SOAlex Conde18 2:13.21

27.49 36.03 30.9838.71

NEED-NE SRTeo Ni19 2:13.70

26.55 34.23 32.4840.44

APQT-NE 25Eugene Jung20 2:14.07

27.90 33.72 32.7739.68

OBRY-NE SRMarquis Francois21 2:14.21

27.17 33.90 32.7040.44

WEST-NE SOEthan Lee22 2:14.61

27.96 33.32 31.4541.88

 
Boys 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 523.65 2010! Matt Flynn

State Record: 704.00 2012# Sean O'Brien

State QualD1: 198.00@

State QualD2: 198.00&

Meet Qualifying:  180.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

NEED-NE JRVann Hotchkiss1 572.05!

BROO-NE JRZack Lee2 517.60&

DEDHS-NE SOSean Leahy3 465.35&

NEWT-NE JRClarence de Medeiros4 440.35&

DUXB-NE SRMatthew (C) Cristofaro5 437.05&

BROC-NE SRKal Sheehan6 332.05&

NEED-NE FRAndrew Call7 314.75&

BFEE-NEAndrew Testa8 309.75&

 
Boys 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 523.65 2010! Matt Flynn

State Record: 704.00 2012# Sean O'Brien

State QualD1: 198.00@

State QualD2: 198.00&

Meet Qualifying:  180.00

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

NEED-NE JRVann Hotchkiss1 397.20&

BROO-NE JRZack Lee2 359.85&

DEDHS-NE SOSean Leahy3 332.25&

DUXB-NE SRMatthew (C) Cristofaro4 311.20&

NEWT-NE JRClarence de Medeiros5 305.65&

NEED-NE FRAndrew Call6 259.65&

BROC-NE SRKal Sheehan7 252.50&

BFEE-NEAndrew Testa8 224.15&

DURF-NE 26Seth Vandenburgh9 135.80
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Boys 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 523.65 2010! Matt Flynn

State Record: 704.00 2012# Sean O'Brien

State QualD1: 198.00@

State QualD2: 198.00&

Meet Qualifying:  180.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

NEED-NE JRVann Hotchkiss1 248.00&

BROO-NE JRZack Lee2 235.65&

DEDHS-NE SOSean Leahy3 201.90&

NEWT-NE JRClarence de Medeiros4 197.25

DUXB-NE SRMatthew (C) Cristofaro5 186.00

NEED-NE FRAndrew Call6 166.25

BROC-NE SRKal Sheehan7 163.10

BFEE-NEAndrew Testa8 149.85

DURF-NE 26Seth Vandenburgh9 82.95

 
Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:29.06 2018!

D. Sherrer, C Isley, A Scherrer, R. Thompson

State Record: 1:25.15 2016#

J Jung, F Haekicke, K Pilachowski, J Koravos

State QualD1: 1:35.57@

State QualD2: 1:38.03&

AA Automatic: 1:24.34$

AA Considera: 1:25.75+

Meet Qualifying:  1:40.54

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATTL-NE1 1:29.96@

Ben Connors SR

22.91 22.81 21.6922.55

SAND-NE2 1:31.53@

Dawson Milligan SR Donovan Kelly SR

Tyler Lippincott SR Ryan Milligan JR

21.95 23.51 21.5224.55

MEDF-NE3 1:31.58@

Jonathan Underwood FR David Sapozhnikov JR

Jayden Clayton SR Quinn Borchers SR

23.41 22.33 22.0823.76

XAVE-NE4 1:32.61@

Matt Spalding SO Sebastian Bureau SR

Lukas Noriega SR Jack Herman SO

23.38 23.63 21.7223.88

COHA-NE5 1:33.03@

Sam DeMello Wilson Nussbaum

Will Griffin Jack DeMello

24.41 23.33 21.5623.73

NEWT-NE6 1:33.04@

Miles Schiefer SO Aidan Furlong SO

Zachary Levinsky SO Cody Wong JR

24.24 22.64 21.1724.99

WEST-NE7 1:33.15@

Jason Guo SR Shane MacDonald FR

Jack Stuehler JR Declan MacDonald SR

22.54 23.77 22.7424.10

NEED-NE8 1:33.61@

Teo Ni SR Daniil Landau SO

Fedor Goryanyy 25 Will Robock SR

23.93 24.10 22.0423.54

WELL-NE9 1:33.78@

Derek Qi JR William Wang SR

Sehwan Choi JR Joseph Hemmerle SR

23.67 23.35 22.6224.14

BOST-NE10 1:34.29@

Ryan Gomes JR Lucas Binggeli SR

Jaden Gomes FR Declan Long JR

24.01 23.27 23.0124.00

MILF-NE11 1:34.71@

Corey Rattray JR Ben Pezza JR

Ethan Fiedler SO Aaron McIsaac JR

23.18 23.47 24.0823.98

DUXB-NE12 1:35.18@

Aidan Hall JR Sean Donnelly

Win Shepler Myles Andrew SO

23.71 23.92 23.5923.96

NATI-NE13 1:35.67&

Max Asgharzadeh SR

24.69 25.06 21.5624.36

BFEE-NE14 1:35.91&

Aidan Neary Brian Parkinson

Dimitry Kiryanov Matthew Jones

24.65 23.97 23.0024.29

SCIT-NE15 1:36.04&

Ryan Johnson Rees JR Cruz Tompkins JR

Matthew Short SR Peter Nelson SO

23.73 24.49 23.7824.04

QUIN-NE16 1:36.07&

Gabriel Gentil JR Robert Pham JR

Khang Trieu SO Kenny Guan SR

23.89 24.82 21.0226.34

OLDR-NE17 1:36.11&

Tate Peterson SR Ian Shultz FR

Riley Karo SO Sam Raynor JR

24.31 25.39 21.8724.54

MVRH-NE18 1:36.86&

Claus Smith SO Emmett Silva SR

Andrue Carr SR Kaua DeAssis JR

22.9024.90

NAUS-NE19 1:37.49&

Will Crowell SR

23.00 25.23 24.2425.02

SHAR-NE20 1:38.01&

Ray Luo JR Justin Hsu SO

Minsoo Chae FR Alex Ng FR

24.24 23.93 24.5825.26

DOVE-NE21 1:38.15

Devon O'Connor JR Pranav Kollipara FR

Silas Morris JR Vanya Hoffmann SR

23.85 26.52 23.6724.11

CANT-NE22 1:38.24

Daniel Bui Ryan Hickey

Hunter Rice Talis Veidis

24.66 25.15 22.7925.64

NANT-NE23 1:38.36

Eli MacIver FR Pavlin Aleksiev

D'Marco Lewis JR Jake Johnson JR

23.78 25.86 22.0326.69

BROO-NE24 1:38.43

Andy Yoo SR Ian Rich SR

Carter Cagnina FR Zack Lee JR

24.40 24.97 24.3924.67

NORW-NE25 1:38.61

Theodore Caparrotta SR David DeMattia SR

Caleb Kwon FR Anthony Cavanaugh SR

24.98 24.32 24.3324.98

CATH-NE26 1:39.22

Kevin Garvey Declan Smyth SR

Warren Hu FR Christopher Helm JR

24.49 25.51 24.4224.80

HOLL-NE27 1:46.80

Charlie LaMonica 10 Arfan Heidari 11

Adam Wright 12 Owen Darling 10

24.72 28.49 24.7928.80

 
Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:13.95 2011!

J Jung, J Yao, S Riordan, K Pilachowski

State Record: 3:07.83 2016#

J. Jung, J. Koravos, K. Pilachowski, J Yao

State QualD1: 3:34.42@

State QualD2: 3:41.55&

AA Automatic: 3:05.74$

AA Considera: 3:08.40+

Meet Qualifying:  3:42.02

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATTL-NE1 3:19.15@

Angad Ahluwalia SR Connor Coleman SR

Ben Connors SR Ryan Connors SR

23.67 49.68 50.9724.41

24.03 50.83 22.64 47.67

SHAR-NE2 3:21.85@

Leo Tran FR Brac Buffa SO

Alex Ng FR Jack Maron SR

23.73 49.07 52.6024.82

25.52 53.84 22.14 46.34

DUXB-NE3 3:22.94@

Henry Perda JR Aidan Hall JR

Sam Morse SO Theo Morse SR

24.65 51.97 52.8224.68

24.05 50.16 22.86 47.99

COHA-NE4 3:25.56@

Wilson Nussbaum

25.32 53.35 53.6525.23

24.31 50.64 22.28 47.92

CATH-NE5 3:27.32@

Kevin Garvey Brian Wukitch SO

Olle Lundgren JR Jordan Kinch SO

25.63 54.58 52.2525.02

24.86 52.35 23.23 48.14
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Results
(Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

FRAM-NE6 3:27.79@

Sam Shi JR Ethan Lu JR

Josh Peace JR Brandon Liu JR

25.37 53.21 51.3424.11

25.46 54.26 23.30 48.98

WELL-NE7 3:28.26@

Cayden Xia SR Derek Qi JR

Ethan Korakas SO Joseph Hemmerle SR

25.49 52.78 52.4124.75

25.19 53.14 23.76 49.93

NATI-NE8 3:29.07@

Max Asgharzadeh SR

25.68 53.18 55.4825.72

24.84 52.54 22.68 47.87

BOST-NE9 3:29.37@

Lucas Binggeli SR Drew MacDonald SO

Lachlan Hartshorn SR Declan Long JR

24.85 51.87 54.5826.11

24.56 52.28 24.19 50.64

NEWT-NE10 3:29.60@

Miles Schiefer SO Aidan Furlong SO

Zachary Levinsky SO Cody Wong JR

25.98 56.38 51.6524.07

24.33 51.75 23.29 49.82

WEST-NE11 3:31.31@

Jack Stuehler JR Colin Belcher JR

Michael Aljamal SO Brendon Watson JR

25.22 52.74 53.4025.17

25.15 52.56 25.34 52.61

NEED-NE*12 3:31.54@

Daniil Landau SO Teo Ni SR

Fedor Goryanyy 25 Will Robock SR

25.77 53.84 53.3625.43

24.66 54.54 23.82 49.80

XAVE-NE*12 3:31.54@

Sebastian Noriega SR Mark Ehrenzeller SO

Matt Spalding SO Jack Herman SO

25.03 52.91 55.9026.49

25.02 52.96 23.90 49.77

HOPK-NE14 3:31.81@

Lucas Coffman SR Kevin Zhu JR

Caleb Burke SR Davis Peishoff SR

25.64 54.37 55.7926.47

24.86 51.64 24.12 50.01

MILF-NE15 3:32.70@

Corey Rattray JR Ben Pezza JR

Ethan Fiedler SO Aaron McIsaac JR

24.80 52.19 52.2424.44

25.50 54.26 25.80 54.01

OLDR-NE16 3:35.53&

Tate Peterson SR Jaymison Gunschel SR

Riley Karo SO Sam Raynor JR

25.69 54.31 57.4126.28

26.40 55.37 23.28 48.44

MVRH-NE17 3:37.57&

Ronan Mullin SO Claus Smith SO

Emmett Silva SR Kaua DeAssis JR

26.77 56.05 55.0026.36

26.46 55.15 24.46 51.37

DOVE-NE18 3:37.76&

Devon O'Connor JR Silas Morris JR

Tim Ketryk-Simson SR Vanya Hoffmann SR

25.31 55.07 55.3825.84

25.63 54.79 24.78 52.52

BROO-NE19 3:38.96&

Gabe Segal JR Andy Yoo SR

Carter Cagnina FR Julian Carlson JR

25.95 53.90 54.8525.95

27.41 57.91 24.59 52.30

BFEE-NE20 3:42.93

Eamon Adams Matthew Jones

Dimitry Kiryanov Aidan Neary

26.45 56.62 55.6725.59

54.09

SCIT-NE21 3:47.63

Nicolai Bokavich Cole Luiving

Brendan McCarthy Tommy Guinan

27.89 58.65 56.4726.37

26.94 58.17 24.92 54.34

NAUS-NE22 3:50.91

Rai Michaud FR Loring Eldred SO

Thomas Olean 8 Tom Foley SR

28.23 1:00.01 58.9926.61

27.48 56.85 25.97 55.06

HOLL-NE23 4:05.53

Hayden Monty 12 Owen Darling 10

Matthew Cao 9 Charlie LaMonica 10

27.63 58.90 56.6026.59

35.28 1:15.04 24.86 54.99

 
Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:38.07 2022!

N Coleman, R Shute, R Schmitt, E Watka

State Record: 1:34.07 2008#

S. Butts, M. Grant, C. Rossborough, G. Frankel

State QualD1: 1:47.75@

State QualD2: 1:49.80&

AA Automatic: 1:32.76$

AA Considera: 1:34.41+

Meet Qualifying:  1:52.89

  Team Relay Finals Time

MEDF-NE1 1:39.39@

Quinn Borchers SR Jayden Clayton SR

David Sapozhnikov JR Jonathan Underwood FR

24.49 28.26 23.8822.76

DUXB-NE2 1:41.89@

Sam Morse SO Noah Williamson JR

Theo Morse SR Henry Perda JR

26.42 28.70 22.2624.51

CATH-NE3 1:42.46@

Olle Lundgren JR Jordan Kinch SO

Brian Wukitch SO Kevin Garvey

26.12 27.33 23.9425.07

FRAM-NE4 1:42.98@

Ben Crocker SO Sam Shi JR

Ethan Lu JR Brandon Liu JR

28.25 28.59 21.6624.48

WEST-NE5 1:43.01@

Brendon Watson JR

26.15 27.80 23.6725.39

BROO-NE6 1:44.18@

Andy Yoo SR Julian Carlson JR

Gabe Segal JR Ander Baissac JR

27.06 27.82 16.8332.47

SAND-NE7 1:44.72@

Ryan Milligan JR Dawson Milligan SR

Hunter Morgan FR Tyler Lippincott SR

25.43 27.07 24.4027.82

SHAR-NE8 1:44.82@

Jack Maron SR

24.36 31.57 22.6626.23

HOPK-NE9 1:45.71@

Caleb Burke SR Andy Li SO

Davis Peishoff SR Lucas Coffman SR

26.52 31.36 23.8224.01

COHA-NE10 1:46.40@

Will Griffin

27.11 30.99 23.8124.49

BFEE-NE11 1:46.75@

Brian Parkinson Aidan Neary

Dimitry Kiryanov Matthew Jones

26.83 29.56 23.1727.19

WELL-NE12 1:47.23@

Ethan Korakas SO Cayden Xia SR

Sehwan Choi JR William Wang SR

27.75 29.74 23.2626.48

SCIT-NE13 1:48.10&

Ryan Johnson Rees JR Peter Nelson SO

Matthew Short SR Cruz Tompkins JR

27.37 30.55 24.2725.91

XAVE-NE14 1:48.21&

Matt Spalding SO Sebastian Bureau SR

a Foley Lukas Noriega SR

27.48 30.43 23.5926.71

QUIN-NE15 1:48.74&

Michael Romeo JR Kenny Guan SR

Hao Trieu SR Gabriel Gentil JR

31.03 26.89 23.5127.31

DOVE-NE16 1:49.09&

Tim Ketryk-Simson SR Silas Morris JR

Pranav Kollipara FR Devon O'Connor JR

26.49 31.27 23.1128.22

BOST-NE17 1:49.10&

Drew MacDonald SO Ryan Gomes JR

Jaden Gomes FR Quinton Wysocki 26

28.28 29.21 24.7026.91

CANT-NE18 1:49.56&

Hunter Rice Talis Veidis

Charlie Smith Daniel Bui

29.20 29.68 23.9626.72
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Results
(Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

NEWT-NE19 1:49.76&

Andrew Luu SR Miles Schiefer SO

Zachary Levinsky SO Aidan Furlong SO

29.91 30.26 23.2826.31

NAUS-NE20 1:49.94

Thomas Olean 8

31.34 29.40 24.6824.52

MILF-NE21 1:50.11

Ethan Fiedler SO Ben Pezza JR

Aaron McIsaac JR Oskar Khoury SR

27.53 30.41 25.0727.10

NATI-NE22 1:50.40

Ben Sawatdiphong FR Tobias Herz JR

David Soong SO Max Asgharzadeh SR

28.68 31.40 24.1326.19

OLDR-NE23 1:51.68

Riley Karo SO Sam Raynor JR

Ian Shultz FR Tate Peterson SR

31.28 28.89 23.4028.11

MVRH-NE24 1:53.29

Andrue Carr SR Simon Hammarlund SR

Ronan Mullin SO Emmett Silva SR

29.29 33.25 23.9726.78

NEED-NE25 1:58.02

Fedor Goryanyy 25 Harrison Kruglak 25

Timmy Tomac FR Reis Conway 25

29.77 31.64 26.6229.99

BSTA-NE26 1:58.63

Brian Wei '26 Brandon Medeiros '25

Elias Kazan '27 Steven Wei '25

32.82 29.35 24.5931.87

ATTL-NE27 1:59.39

Johnny Wheaton SR James Askew SR

Matthew Brewster SR Andrew Collins JR

30.67 33.19 26.0429.49

HOLL-NE28 2:20.25

Hayden Monty 12 Matthew Cao 9

Adam Wright 12 Arfan Heidari 11

30.62 42.25 28.7238.66


